
WOMEN'S 123.0 RESULTS

Women's 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ellie Hays Wellington High School 121.0 120.0 0

2 Rayden Crow Pratt High School 121.4 110.0 0

3 Kaylea Roberts Goddard High School 122.0 110.0 0

4 Layla Kisner SWH 122.2 110.0 0

5 Isabel Zapata Goddard High School 122.6 110.0 0

6 Cadence Aue Wellington High School 117.0 105.0 0

7 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 121.9 105.0 0

8 Jasmin Jones Wichita East High School 121.0 100.0 0

9 Dru Zeka Wellington High School 120.0 95.0 0

10 Sophie Schalk Wichita East High School 122.8 95.0 0

11 Jaidyn Cook Goddard High School 120.0 90.0 0

12 Hailey Hallinger Goddard High School 118.0 85.0 0

13 Hailey Saucedo SWH 121.4 85.0 0

14 Karsyn White Wellington High School 123.0 85.0 0

Women's 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Dru Zeka Wellington High School 120.0 210.0 0

2 Kaylea Roberts Goddard High School 122.0 205.0 0

3 Cadence Aue Wellington High School 117.0 195.0 0

4 Ellie Hays Wellington High School 121.0 195.0 0

5 Rayden Crow Pratt High School 121.4 190.0 0

6 Layla Kisner SWH 122.2 170.0 0

7 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 121.9 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Hailey Saucedo SWH 121.4 160.0 0

9 Isabel Zapata Goddard High School 122.6 160.0 0

10 Jasmin Jones Wichita East High School 121.0 155.0 0

11 Sophie Schalk Wichita East High School 122.8 150.0 0

12 Karsyn White Wellington High School 123.0 150.0 0

13 Jaidyn Cook Goddard High School 120.0 145.0 0

14 Hailey Hallinger Goddard High School 118.0 135.0 0

Women's 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dru Zeka Wellington High School 120.0 145.0 0

2 Layla Kisner SWH 122.2 135.0 0

3 Kaylea Roberts Goddard High School 122.0 130.0 0

4 Rayden Crow Pratt High School 121.4 125.0 0

5 Ellie Hays Wellington High School 121.0 120.0 0

6 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 121.9 115.0 0

7 Jasmin Jones Wichita East High School 121.0 110.0 0

8 Hailey Saucedo SWH 121.4 110.0 0

9 Cadence Aue Wellington High School 117.0 105.0 0

10 Karsyn White Wellington High School 123.0 105.0 0

11 Sophie Schalk Wichita East High School 122.8 95.0 0

12 Hailey Hallinger Goddard High School 118.0 85.0 0

13 Isabel Zapata Goddard High School 122.6 85.0 0

14 Jaidyn Cook Goddard High School 120.0 70.0 0

Women's 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Dru Zeka Wellington High School 120.0 450.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Kaylea Roberts Goddard High School 122.0 445.0 8

3 Ellie Hays Wellington High School 121.0 435.0 6

4 Rayden Crow Pratt High School 121.4 425.0 4

5 Layla Kisner SWH 122.2 415.0 2

6 Cadence Aue Wellington High School 117.0 405.0 1

7 Tristan Carr Goddard High School 121.9 385.0 0

8 Jasmin Jones Wichita East High School 121.0 365.0 0

9 Hailey Saucedo SWH 121.4 355.0 0

10 Isabel Zapata Goddard High School 122.6 355.0 0

11 Sophie Schalk Wichita East High School 122.8 340.0 0

12 Karsyn White Wellington High School 123.0 340.0 0

13 Hailey Hallinger Goddard High School 118.0 305.0 0

14 Jaidyn Cook Goddard High School 120.0 305.0 0


